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SNo. Name Designation Cat DOB First 
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Dt.Pres.P
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Pr.Col

.Post 

Official_em

ail 
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1 SHASHI KALA 

SINGH 

Assistant 

Grade - 3 

UR 12/12/19

63 

16/03/

1993 

16/03/1

993 

14/0

7/19

93 

shashikala

.singh@m

p.gov.in 

9179445109 

2 SARITA VERMA 
Assistant 

Grade - 3 

SC 3/5/1982 4/2/20

03 

4/2/200

3 

5/10/

2012 

sarita.ver

ma@mp.g

ov.in 

9926333607 

3 RAMFHAL SEN 
Chowkidar OBC 13/05/19

67 

21/12/

1987 

21/12/1

987 

21/1

2/19

87 

 9993753034 

4 MAHENDRA 

VERMA  

Contingency 

- Chowkidar 

OBC 5/1/1998 8/9/20

23 

8/9/202

3 

8/9/2

023 

 8103729233 

5 SHAMBHU 

PRASAD 

CHARMAKAR 

Farras SC 1/1/1970 1/12/1

998 

1/12/19

98 

1/12/

1998 

 9039984548 

6 RAKESH KUMAR 

NIGAM 

Farras UR 7/1/1977 13/12/

2001 

13/12/2

001 

13/1

2/20

01 

 9179861427 

7 AKHILESH 

PANDEY 

Gasman UR 28/02/19

84 

31/05/

2002 

31/05/2

002 

13/0

8/20

07 

 9200534091 

8 TRINETRA 

PRASAD SHUKLA 

Hostel 

Manager 

UR 10/8/196

3 

13/10/

1983 

26/12/2

015 

22/1

2/20

20 

trinetra.ps

hukla@mp

.gov.in 

9229657910 

9 SHARDA PRASAD 

VISHWAKARMA 

Lab 

Attendant 

OBC 7/6/1963 26/09/

1986 

26/09/1

986 

16/0

8/20

03 

 9893424973 

10 HEMENDRA 

SINGH SENGAR 

Lab 

Attendant 

UR 1/5/1985 1/2/20

05 

1/2/200

5 

1/2/2

005 

 9755903682 

11 ANJANI SINGH 

PATEL 

Lab 

Attendant 

OBC 13/08/19

77 

13/02/

2008 

13/02/2

008 

13/0

2/20

08 

 7999526083 

12 BRIJKIISHORE 

CHATURVEDI 

Lab 

Attendant 

UR 1/4/1980 27/01/

2006 

27/01/2

006 

8/8/2

008 

 9893921212 

13 KESAV PD 

TIWARI 

Lab 

Attendant 

UR 20/07/19

66 

27/12/

1990 

27/12/1

990 

22/0

6/20

10 

 9644019904 

14 SANDEEP 

TOMAR  

Lab 

Attendant 

OBC 1/7/1990 30/03/

2011 

30/03/2

011 

30/0

5/20

15 

 8109579234 
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15 PHHOLCHANDRA 

SAKET 

Lab 

Attendant 

SC 10/7/198

9 

1/7/20

16 

1/7/201

6 

1/7/2

016 

 9993664497 

16 PUNEET MISHRA 
Lab 

Technician 

UR 3/12/197

0 

28/11/

1992 

28/11/1

992 

28/1

1/19

92 

puneet.mi

shra@mp.

gov.in 

9424982815 

17 SARITA SHARMA 
Lab 

Technician 

UR 5/8/1963 29/07/

1993 

29/07/1

993 

22/0

7/19

94 

he.saritas

harma@m

p.gov.in 

9755460788 

18 SURENDRA 

SINGH 

Lab 

Technician 

OBC 23/09/19

65 

22/03/

1986 

22/03/1

986 

6/8/2

001 

he.surend

rasingh@

mp.gov.in 

9993210755 

19 SHEELA DEVI 

KOL 

Lab 

Technician 

ST 10/12/19

78 

28/05/

2011 

28/05/2

011 

28/0

5/20

11 

sheeladevi

.kol@mp.

gov.in 

9424863503 

20 ANURAG 

THAKURAI 

Lab 

Technician 

ST 28/08/19

83 

23/05/

2011 

23/05/2

011 

21/0

7/20

12 

anurag.th

akurai@m

p.gov.in 

9179228195 

21 ASHOK KUMAR 

VISHWKARMA 

Lab 

Technician 

OBC 11/9/198

1 

24/05/

2011 

24/05/2

011 

7/10/

2014 

he.ashokk

vishwkar

ma@mp.g

ov.in 

9098627398 

22 KUSUMKALI 

VERMA  

Peon SC 15/09/19

71 

20/04/

2010 

20/04/2

010 

20/0

4/20

10 

 9893225662 

23 GURUDATT 
Sweeper SC 26/06/19

81 

9/7/19

99 

9/7/199

9 

9/7/1

999 

 9770936956 

24 LALLU SWEEPER  
Sweeper SC 5/10/196

2 

15/09/

1988 

15/09/1

988 

6/12/

2016 

 7879632465 
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